Sand Uhr Regatta 2016

10./11.09.2016

Zwischenergebnis: 420er

Stand: 10.09.2016 12:08

Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Vorsch.

1 54577 Hannah Benedict
Anna Bruns
2 55365 Jacob Ahlers

Emma Ahlers

Wettfahrt
Windrichtung
Windstarke (Bft)
Bahnlange (sm)
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.7 - (c) 2013 Giinter Meissner

Club

MSC
MSC

MSC
MSC

W1

DSVNr

HAO033
HAO033

HAO033
HAO033

W2

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf
PI. Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt
1 1,0 1 1,0 1 1,0

DNC 3,0 DNC 3,0 DNC 3,0

w3

Ges
Pk

3,0

9,0
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